VERAK®    S-MAX
Configuration
VERAK® S-MAX - “Primary”Ready to use
The VERAK® S-MAX “Primary” is a ready to use configured cabinet
designed for your convenience. One order code gives you a com-
plete “Primary” cabinet ideal for housing active equipment, elec-
tronics and computer servers or can be used as a base cabinet to be
completed by adding various accessories.
Description Order code
27U 600 x 1000 VT584-000001
42U 600 x 1000 VT584-000002
47U 600 x 1000 VT584-000003
42U 600 x 1200 VT584-000004
47U 600 x 1200 VT584-000005
27U 800 x 1000 VT584-000006
42U 800 x 1000 VT584-000007
47U 800 x 1000 VT584-000008
42U 800 x 1200 VT584-000009
47U 800 x 1200 VT584-000010
Description Order code
27U 600 x 1000 VT584-000191
42U 600 x 1000 VT584-000192
47U 600 x 1000 VT584-000193
42U 600 x 1200 VT584-000194
47U 600 x 1200 VT584-000195
27U 800 x 1000 VT584-000196
42U 800 x 1000 VT584-000197
47U 800 x 1000 VT584-000198
42U 800 x 1200 VT584-000199
47U 800 x 1200 VT584-000200
Ordering information
S-MAX configurations with
vented steel front doors
Ordering information

VERAK®    S-MAX
Accessories
Description Order code
Thermal kit 6 fans 600 mm VT584-000157
Thermal kit 6 fans 800 mm VT584-000159
Thermal kit 4 fans 600 mm VT584-000188
Thermal kit 4 fans 800 mm VT584-000190
Thermal kit 6 fans 600 mm low noise VT584-000218
Thermal kit 6 fans 800 mm low noise VT584-000219
Thermal kit 4 fans 600 mm low noise VT584-000216
Thermal kit 4 fans 800 mm low noise VT584-000217
Description Order code
Plinth kit 100 mm 600x1000 VT584-000220
Plinth kit 100 mm 800x1000 VT584-000221
Plinth kit 100 mm 600x1200 VT584-000222
Plinth kit 100 mm 800x1200 VT584-000223
Description Order code
670 mm deep fixed shelves kit VT584-000133
770 mm deep fixed shelves kit VT584-000134
870 mm deep fixed shelves kit (only 1200 version) VT584-000135
Description Order code
255 mm deep 19” cantilever shelves kit VK593-599790
400 mm deep 19” cantilever shelves kit VK593-599791
19” cantilever sliding keyboard shelves kit VK385-775709
Description Order code
625 mm deep sliding shelves kit VT584-000151
825 mm deep sliding shelves kit VT584-000152
Thermal kit
Fixed shelves kit
Sliding shelves kit
19” Cantilever shelves
Plinths kit 100 mm
Description Order code
Thermostat and wiring kit VK385-775843
Thermal kit
Thermostat and wiring kit
Fixed shelves kit load capacity 100 Kg
Sliding shelves kit load capacity 100 kg
19” Cantilever shelves
Plinths kit 100 mm
Thermostat and wiring kit
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com 7
VERAK®    S-MAX
Accessories
Description Order code
19” 27U front panel mount kit VT584-000048
19” 42U front panel mount kit VT584-000049
19” 47U front panel mount kit VT584-000050
19” 27U cable reducing channels kit 800 mm VT584-000054
19” 42U cable reducing channels kit 800 mm VT584-000055
19” 47U cable reducing channels kit 800 mm VT584-000056
19” 27U rear split in three section panel mount kit VT584-000060
19” 42U rear split in three section panel mount kit VT584-000061
19” 47U rear split in three section panel mount kit VT584-000062
Description Order code
Baying kit VT584-000131
Description Order code
125 mm window channel moulding light blu kit 10 pz. VT593-599469
125 mm flag moulding kit 10 pz. VT593-599470
Description Order code
Heavy duty braked castors kit 2 pz. VT584-000249
Heavy duty unbracked castors kit 2 pz. VT584-000251
Description Order code
Cable tray kit 27U VK385-775713
Cable tray kit 42U VK385-775715
Cable tray kit 47U VK385-775850
19” Panel mounting angles kit
Kit window channel moulding
Castors kit
Cable trays kit
Description Order code
Lifting eyes kit VT567-565489
Description Order code
Keyed alike lock - manual locking VT802-563610
Description Order code
Extension plinth for 600 mm wide rack VT584-000209
Extension plinth for 800 mm wide rack VT584-000210
Extension plinths
Extension plinths
19” Panel mounting angles kit
Kit window channel moulding
Baying kit
Castors kit
Cable trays kit
Lifting eyes kit
Lock options
Lifting eyes kit
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com8
VERAK®    S-MAX
Accessories
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com 9
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush VT584-000225
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/ metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hoops VK385-776229
Description Order code
Double cable metal hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-775723
Single cable metal hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-775724
Single cable plastic hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-776232
Single and double cable hoops kit
Brush cable entry panel kit
Caged nuts and fixings
Earth continuity kit
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pz. VK385-776190
M6 x 12mm pozi-drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pz. VK385-776191
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VT802-560005
Description Order code
ARC 19” 1U w/temperature/humidity sensors and software N/A